Dear Member,

DATE

8" March

12" March

18™ March

22" March

26" March

28™ March

Delhi University Women's Association

7, Chhatra Marqg, University of Delhi

Ph.No0-27667742, 27666851

Delhi-110007

E-mail — duwaassociation@gmail.com

The program for the month of March, 2016 is as follows:

DAY

Tuesday

Saturday

Friday

Tuesday

Saturday

Monday

TIME

3:00 pm

2:00 pm

9:30 am

11:00 am

3:00 pm

10:00 am

PROGRAMME

Sports Day by Sahyog

Environmental Awareness
Programme by
Jagriti Sub-committee

Funday School

Holi Celebration (School)

Cooking Demonstration (Salt
/ Sweet Snacks) by Ms. Nisha
Kanodia and Ms. Deepika
Jain

Graduation Day (School
Programme)
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