<u>Delhi University Women's Association</u> 7, Chhatra Marg, University of Delhi <u>Delhi-110007</u>

Ph.No-27667742, 27666851

E-mail - duwaassociation@gmail.com

-

Dear Member,

The program for the month of March, 2016 is as follows:

DATE	DAY	TIME	PROGRAMME
8 th March	Tuesday	3:00 pm	Sports Day by Sahyog
12 th March	Saturday	2:00 pm	Environmental Awareness Programme by Jagriti Sub-committee
18 th March	Friday	9:30 am	Funday School
22 nd March	Tuesday	11:00 am	Holi Celebration (School)
26 th March	Saturday	3:00 pm	Cooking Demonstration (Salt / Sweet Snacks) by Ms. Nisha Kanodia and Ms. Deepika Jain
28 th March	Monday	10:00 am	Graduation Day (School Programme)